Event Date
8/10/19
9/1/19
9/1/19
9/6/19
9/6/19
9/6/19
9/6/19
9/6/19
9/7/19
9/10-12/19
9/13/19
9/14/19
9/14/19
9/16/19
9/18/19
9/18/19
9/21/19
9/21/19
9/21/19
9/21/19
9/21/19
9/27/19
9/28/19
9/28/19
9/28/19
10/5/19
10/12/19
11/21-25/19
TBA
1/4/20
1/15/20

2019-2020 Master Calendar of LMEA Events
This calendar will be updated on the LMEA Website as changes or additions become available. Go to Imeamusic.org for updates.
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Conference and Regional Planning Meeting

Site
Crowne Plaza BR

Deadline Outstanding Young Music Educator Award Nominations

Registration Deadline Instrumental 1% Round
Registration Deadline VVocal 1% Round All-State
Registration Deadline All-State Strings/Piano
Registration Deadline All-State Band 1%t Round
Registration Deadline All-State Jazz 1% Round
First Round All-State Orchestra

First Round All-State VVocal Auditions

First Round All-State Jazz Auditions (Record)
Deadline for Call for Research for LMEA Conference
First Round Vocal All-State/D9HC Choir Audition
First Round All-State Band Auditions

Deadline for Jazz Division Audition Received
Deadline for Orchestra Division Audition Received

Send to Alyssa Carranza
Send to Jessica Lizana

Chairman
Carol Lupton
Bruce Lambert

Nathan Sumrall
Jessica Lizana

Send to Ross DiBenedetto Ross DiBenedetto

Send to Lee Hicks

Caddo Magnet High
Caddo Magnet High
Fontainebleau High
L.
L.

S.L.U.
S.L.U

First Round All-State String/Piano Record Auditions Fontainebleau Jr. High

First Round Vocal All-State Auditions/DHC HS
First Round Band All-State Auditions/DHB HS
First Round All-State Vocal Auditions

First Round Vocal All-State Auditions

First Round Instrumental All State Auditions

Fee Deadline for 2" Round All-State Band & Vocal
First Round Instrumental All-State Auditions

Pineville High

Tioga High School
Barbe High
Archbishop Chapelle
TBA

Sent to Jessica Lizanna
Broussard Middle

First Round Instrumental All-State — HS Honor Band Barbe High

First Round All-State Band Auditions

LMEA Board Meeting

2" Round All-State Auditions
LMEA State Music Conference and All-State
Entry Deadline Instrumental Solo-Ensemble

LMEA Board Meeting

Vocal Solo and Ensemble Entry Deadline

Parkway High

Crowne Plaza B. Rouge
Pineville High

Crowne Plaza B. Rouge
Local School Site
Crowne Plaza B. Rouge
TBA

Lee Hicks
Elaine Webb
Jennifer Jackson
Lee Hicks

Ed McClellan
Nathan Sumrall
Rossi DiBenedetto
Lee Hicks
Katrice LaCour
Jessica Lizana
Richards

Ty Lege

Chris Miller
Senior High Chairman
TBA

Jessica Lizana
Brett Babineaux
Tim McMillen
Mark Minton
Carol Lupton
Carol Lupton
Carol Lupton
Bruce Lambert
Carol Lupton
Anna Lou Babin

Entry Deadline/Time
9:30 a.m.
9/1/19

In Hand 9/6/19
In Hand 9/6/19
In Hand 9/6/19
In Hand 9/6/19
4:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9/6/19

9/6/19

In Hand 9/6/19
9/6/19

8:00 a.m.

In Hand 9/27/19

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.



TBA

TBA
2/15/20
2/18/20
2/18/20
2/18-19/20
2/21/20
2/20/20
3/TBA/20
3/1/20
3/3-6/20
3/3/20
3/3/20
3/4-6/20
3/5-6/20
3/10-12/20
3/14/20
3/16-18/20
3/17-20/20
3/18-19/20
3/19 or 3/27/20
3/19-20/20
3/19-20/20
3/19-20/20
3/19-20/20
3/23/20
3/24/20
3/24-26/20
3/24-25/20
3/25-26/20
3/26/20
3/27/20
3/28/20
4/30/20
5/1/20
5/1/20
5/2/20
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Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessments

Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessments

District Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessment
District Vocal Solo/Ensemble Assessment
Vocal Large Ensemble Entry Deadline

Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessment

Entry Deadline for Instrumental Large Ensemble
Registration Deadline LMEA Large Ensemble
Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment

Fontainebleau High
Northshore High
Sulphur High
Emmanuel Baptist
TBA

TBA

TBA

Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment Registration Deadline

District Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment
Orchestra Large Ensemble Assessment

Large Ensemble Vocal Assessment

Band Large Ensemble Assessment

Large Ensemble Instrumental Assessment

Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment

District Instrumental Solo/Ensemble Assessment
Instrumental H. S. Large Ensemble Assessment
Instrumental High School Large Ensemble

Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment

District Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment
Instrumental Elem/Middle Large Ens. Assessment
Instrumental Elem/Middle Large Ens. Assessment
District Choral Large Ensemble Assessment
Vocal Ensemble Assessment

Vocal High School Large Ensemble Assessment
Vocal Elem/Middle Large Ensemble Assessment
Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment
Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment
Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment
District Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment

Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment

Strings Solo/Ensemble Assessment

TBA

TBA

TBA

Airline High

TBA

TBA

ASH

ULL Angelle Hall
TBA

TBA

NSU

ULL Angelle Hall
ULL Angelle Hall
TBA

Broadmoor Methodist
ULL Angelle Hall
TBA

LC Civic Center
Chalmette
Fontainebleau High
THS

Fontainebleau High
PJH

Deadline for Hosting Solo and Ensemble at School Sites

Deadline LMEA Hall of Fame Nomination

Deadline Outstanding Administrator Award Nominations

Solo and Ensemble Assessment

Greenacres MS

Ashley Lemmier
Nathan Sumrall
Anna Lou Babin
Benner

Anna Lou Babin
Hotard and Hille
Bruce Lambert
Jessica Lizana
TBA

Jim Trant
Elaine Webb
Greg Oden

Michele DesLattes

Greg Oden
TBA

TBA
TBA

2/20/20

2/1/20

8:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m

TBA

Jessica Fain/Dr. Ron Burns

Brett Babineaux
Katie Codina
Anna Lou Babin
Jessica Fain
Brett Babineaux
Brett Babineaux
TBA

Michelle Deslattes

Fran Hebert
Fran Hebert
Bruce Lambert
Guy Wood
Jessica Lizana
Gill/Perkins
Jessica Lizana
Rabon Vercher
Jessica Lizana
Tom Burroughs
Bruce Lambert
Cheryl Corkran

2/17/20
2/18/20

2/1/20
8:30 a.m.
2/21/20
2/21/20
2/21/20

2/20/20
2/20/20
TBA
5/1/20

5/1/20
8:00 a.m.



5/16/20 STATE LMEA Board Meeting Crowne Plaza B. Rouge  Carol Lupton 9:30 a.m.



