2019-2020 Master Calendar of LMEA Events

This calendar will be updated on the LMEA Website as changes or additions become available. Go to Imeanusic.org for updates.

Event Date	District	Event	Site	Chairman	Entry Deadline/Time
8/10/19	STATE	Conference and Regional Planning Meeting	Crowne Plaza BR	Carol Lupton	9:30 a.m.
9/1/19	STATE	Deadline Outstanding Young Music Educator Award	Nominations	Bruce Lambert	9/1/19
9/1/19	VI	Registration Deadline Instrumental 1st Round			
9/6/19	IX	Registration Deadline Vocal 1st Round All-State	Send to Alyssa Carranza	Nathan Sumrall	In Hand 9/6/19
9/6/19	IX	Registration Deadline All-State Strings/Piano	Send to Jessica Lizana	Jessica Lizana	In Hand 9/6/19
9/6/19	IX	Registration Deadline All-State Band 1st Round	Send to Ross DiBenedetto	Ross DiBenedetto	In Hand 9/6/19
9/6/19	IX	Registration Deadline All-State Jazz 1st Round	Send to Lee Hicks	Lee Hicks	In Hand 9/6/19
9/6/19	VIII	First Round All-State Orchestra	Caddo Magnet High	Elaine Webb	4:00 p.m.
9/7/19	VIII	First Round All-State Vocal Auditions	Caddo Magnet High	Jennifer Jackson	9:00 a.m.
9/10-12/19	IX	First Round All-State Jazz Auditions (Record)	Fontainebleau High	Lee Hicks	9/6/19
9/13/19	STATE	Deadline for Call for Research for LMEA Conference	e	Ed McClellan	
9/14/19	IX	First Round Vocal All-State/D9HC Choir Audition	S. L. U.	Nathan Sumrall	9/6/19
9/14/19	IX	First Round All-State Band Auditions	S. L. U.	Rossi DiBenedetto	In Hand 9/6/19
9/16/19	STATE	Deadline for Jazz Division Audition Received		Lee Hicks	
9/18/19	STATE	Deadline for Orchestra Division Audition Received		Katrice LaCour	
9/18/19	IX	First Round All-State String/Piano Record Auditions	Fontainebleau Jr. High	Jessica Lizana	9/6/19
9/21/19	II	First Round Vocal All-State Auditions/DHC HS	Pineville High	Richards	
9/21/19	II	First Round Band All-State Auditions/DHB HS	Tioga High School	Ty Lege	
9/21/19	V	First Round All-State Vocal Auditions	Barbe High	Chris Miller	8:00 a.m.
9/21/19	VI	First Round Vocal All-State Auditions	Archbishop Chapelle	Senior High Chairman	
9/21/19	VI	First Round Instrumental All State Auditions	TBA	TBA	
9/27/19	IX	Fee Deadline for 2 nd Round All-State Band & Vocal	Sent to Jessica Lizanna	Jessica Lizana	In Hand 9/27/19
9/28/19	III	First Round Instrumental All-State Auditions	Broussard Middle	Brett Babineaux	8:00 a.m.
9/28/19	V	First Round Instrumental All-State – HS Honor Band	l Barbe High	Tim McMillen	
9/28/19	VIII	First Round All-State Band Auditions	Parkway High	Mark Minton	8:00 a.m.
10/5/19	STATE	LMEA Board Meeting	Crowne Plaza B. Rouge	Carol Lupton	9:30 a.m.
10/12/19	STATE	2 nd Round All-State Auditions	Pineville High	Carol Lupton	
11/21-25/19	STATE	LMEA State Music Conference and All-State	Crowne Plaza B. Rouge	Carol Lupton	
TBA	V	Entry Deadline Instrumental Solo-Ensemble	Local School Site	Bruce Lambert	
1/4/20	STATE	LMEA Board Meeting	Crowne Plaza B. Rouge	Carol Lupton	9:30 a.m.
1/15/20	V	Vocal Solo and Ensemble Entry Deadline	TBA	Anna Lou Babin	

TBA	IX	Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessments	Fontainebleau High	Ashley Lemmier	TBA				
TBA	IX	Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessments	Northshore High	Nathan Sumrall	TBA				
2/15/20	V	District Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessment	Sulphur High	Anna Lou Babin					
2/18/20	II	District Vocal Solo/Ensemble Assessment	Emmanuel Baptist	Benner					
2/18/20	V	Vocal Large Ensemble Entry Deadline	TBA	Anna Lou Babin					
2/18-19/20	VI	Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessment	TBA	Hotard and Hille					
2/21/20	V	Entry Deadline for Instrumental Large Ensemble		Bruce Lambert					
2/20/20	IX	Registration Deadline LMEA Large Ensemble		Jessica Lizana	2/20/20				
3/TBA/20	VI	Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	TBA					
3/1/20	VI	Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment Registrati	Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment Registration Deadline						
3/3-6/20	VII	District Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	Jim Trant	2/1/20				
3/3/20	VIII	Orchestra Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	Elaine Webb	8:30 a.m.				
3/3/20	I	Large Ensemble Vocal Assessment	TBA	Greg Oden					
3/4-6/20	VIII	Band Large Ensemble Assessment	Airline High	Michele DesLattes	8:30 a.m				
3/5-6/20	I	Large Ensemble Instrumental Assessment	TBA	Greg Oden					
3/10-12/20	IV	Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	TBA	TBA				
3/14/20	II	District Instrumental Solo/Ensemble Assessment	ASH	Jessica Fain/Dr. Ron Burns					
3/16-18/20	III	Instrumental H. S. Large Ensemble Assessment	ULL Angelle Hall	Brett Babineaux					
3/17-20/20	IV	Instrumental High School Large Ensemble	TBA	Katie Codina	2/17/20				
3/18-19/20	V	Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	Anna Lou Babin	2/18/20				
3/19 or 3/27/20	II	District Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment	NSU	Jessica Fain					
3/19-20/20	III	Instrumental Elem/Middle Large Ens. Assessment	ULL Angelle Hall	Brett Babineaux					
3/19-20/20	III	Instrumental Elem/Middle Large Ens. Assessment	ULL Angelle Hall	Brett Babineaux					
3/19-20/20	VII	District Choral Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	TBA	2/1/20				
3/19-20/20	VIII	Vocal Ensemble Assessment	Broadmoor Methodist	Michelle Deslattes	8:30 a.m.				
3/23/20	III	Vocal High School Large Ensemble Assessment	ULL Angelle Hall	Fran Hebert	2/21/20				
3/24/20	III	Vocal Elem/Middle Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	Fran Hebert	2/21/20				
3/24-26/20	V	Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment	LC Civic Center	Bruce Lambert	2/21/20				
3/24-25/20	VI	Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment	Chalmette	Guy Wood					
3/25-26/20	IX	Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment	Fontainebleau High	Jessica Lizana	2/20/20				
3/26/20	II	District Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment	THS	Gill/Perkins					
3/27/20	IX	Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment	Fontainebleau High	Jessica Lizana	2/20/20				
3/28/20	II	Strings Solo/Ensemble Assessment	РЈН	Rabon Vercher					
4/30/20	IX	Deadline for Hosting Solo and Ensemble at School S	Sites	Jessica Lizana	TBA				
5/1/20	STATE	Deadline LMEA Hall of Fame Nomination		Tom Burroughs	5/1/20				
5/1/20	STATE	Deadline Outstanding Administrator Award Nominations		Bruce Lambert	5/1/20				
5/2/20	VIII	Solo and Ensemble Assessment	Greenacres MS	Cheryl Corkran	8:00 a.m.				

5/16/20